UNOFFICIAL:COQPRY

30123073

LOAN#E47347 {Space Above This Line ¥or Rerording Dain)

FHA Case No.

State of Ilinois MORTGAGE

THIS MORTGAGE (**Sccurity Instrument'') is made on MARCH 15
The Mortgagor is GLENN A. PDTICHA, A BACHELOR AND LAURA K. BOWMAN, A SPINSTER

whose address is 65% ¥ . IRVING PARK RDAD, #3514, CHICAGD, IL 60613
. ("'Borrower’’). This Sccurity Instrument is given 10

EMPBANQUE CAPITAL-CLARE.,
which is organized and existing unde’ the laws of THE STATE OF NEW YORK

address is ONE QLD COUNTFY ROAD, CARLE PLACE, NEW YORK
{**Lender’’). Borrower owes Lender the principal sum of

, and whose

EIGHTY-FIVE THOUSAND DOLLARS AND NO/10OTHS #% ¥ 6MERRENREREERMAIRRI LS HEH R LS RS

Dollars (U.S. § 85,000.00 3. This Jdebt is evidenced by Borrower's note dated the same date as this Security
Instrument (*'Note’’), which provides for monin!y payments, with the full debt, if not paid earlier, due and payable on
APRIL 1, 2020 . This Sece/ir3 Instrument secures to Lender: (a) the repayment of the debt evidenced, o,
by the Note, with interesi, and all renewals, extensicns/and modifications; (b) the payment of all other sums, with inleresl.c
advanced under paragraph 6 to protect the security of thiz Zecurity Instrument; and (¢} the performance of Borrower's covenanls'_,,
and agreements under this Security Instrument and the Note rar this purpose, Borrower does hereby mortgage, grant andN

convey 1o Lender the following described property located 'n £
CODK County. Mlinois:

UNIT 16-2A IN CARRIACE HOMES OF SUMMIT PLACE CONUOMINIUM AS DELINEATED ON A SURVEY OF

CERTAIN LOTS IN SUMMIT PLACE UNIT I IN THE SOUTHZAST. 1/4 OF SECTION 27, AND CERTAIN

LOTS IN SUMMIT PLACE UNIT II IN PART OF THE WEST 1/Z /OF THE SOUTHWEST 1/4 OF SECTION 26,

TOWNSHIP 41 NORTH, RANGE 10, EAST GF THE THIRD PRINCIAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY,

ILLNIOIS; WHICH SURVEY 1S ATTACHED AS E€XHIBLIT “C" TO THZ CECLARATION OF CONDOMINIUM

RECORDED JUNE 2B, 1984 AS DOCUMENT 271510463 TOGETHER hIT_H ﬁETuH?WIEERCENTAGE $1
d

INTEREST IN THE COMMON ELEMENTS. 187777 TRAN 0980 N3/20/90 11140
P07 4 G wN—-Q0-- 312807
. 200K COUNTY RECORDER

D
(3F4n —

P.I.N.: 07-27-425-014-1027

which has the address ol 963 MANCHESTER CIRCLE, SCHAUMBURG |Sucet, Chtyl,
Winois 60193 [21P Code], (**Property Address’');

TOGETHER WITH all the improvements now or hercafter erected on the property, and all easements, rights, appurlenances,
rents, royaltics, mineral, oil and gas rights and profits, water rights and stock and all lixtures now or hereafier a part of the
property. All replacements and additions shall also be covered by this Security Instrument. All of the foregoing is referred

to in this Security Instrumen! as the ‘‘Property."’

BORROWER COVENANTS that Borrower is lawfully seized of the estate hereby conveyed and has the right to mortgage,
grant and convey the Property and that the Property is unencumbered, except for encumbrances of record. Borrower warranis
and will defend generally the title 1o the Property against all claims and demands, subject to any encumbrances of record.

1. Payment of Principal, Interest and Late Charge, Borrower shall pay when due the principal of, and inicrest on, the
debi evidenced by the Note and late charges due under the Note.

2. Monthly Payments of Taxes, Insurance and Other Charges. Borrower shall include in each monthly payment, together
with the principa) and interest as set forth in the Note and any laie charges, an installment ol any {a) taxes and special assessments
levied or to be levied against the Property, (b) leaschold payments or ground rents on the Property, and (¢} premiums for

insurance required by paragraph 4.

Page ! uf 4 FUHA [llinols Morigage - 6/89

O -AF(IL) awe VMP MORTGAGE FORMS + 1313)793 8100 « 8001521 7291
d




ICIAL COPY

2678178 $3HIIX3 NOISSINNOD AN C2T09 11 OHNEWAYHIS

) Bl
R VIR VOH SNIDDIH *3 048
w IV¥3IS VIDILdO " 4403 1V1TdVI 3NONVEdK3
—— e NYWH¥3l118 168830
- T oaeAq paredaad sea 1udiundisug sy

[FTS SN
=0 .\}\‘,’f
snqnd KJEQ)(
(sandxs uoissiunuo)) 414

6l * /Qﬂﬁ 375/ s tqess jedyjo pue puey Aw 1apun uaMD
%Km:umon pue%}

4
‘Y110) 1S UTRISYL SIS 10) WIgML S IUSWNNSUL PIES 3Y) PAIDAIRP pue paudis
ASY | ey paspamouyoe pue *uosiad uj KEP sIy] 3w 310§3q paseadde ‘wuawniisu; Furo8210) ayi 0 PAQLIOSQNS
{s)awwu osoyam (s)uossod awes ayl 9q O1 3w 01 Umouy Ajruosiad *

YIISNIDS V. ‘NVWADB “) VHAV] ONV HOI3HIVB v ‘YHI110d 'V NN31D et
£J11225 Aqoioy op @IS pue AJUNod pIes Jof pue uj dljqnd AieioN e ¢ O3NS ISHIGNN THI ‘J

158 KHuno) ‘SIONITTI 30 ALVLS

p fo p 38ng
Jamolsof-

(1e3g)

amodiof-

(1858)

samoLiog- / NVHICE ¥ yHny
s RN =
19M01108- o §YHIIIOd 'V .*é/"!

(reas) e NS WONNN sossounm
RS, IR

3 Ynm popIond) pue 3amosiog AQ PANddxa
(S)Jop1a AUR U1 pUR JALUNIISU] K1INDIG SIYI UL PAUIBILOD SULIT) 3Y) 02 Sa38e pue sidasoe 1omouog *MO138 DNINDIS A0

PYO ] 49piy WowARg PHBNPWIS [T 19p1y Wwdwdoaasg Nun pauund )
19pty Aunbg Buimosn ™ 19p1y d1ey sqersnipy [~ J1apty WMUIWOPUO) [XX]

[(ss)x0q siqesdde y2o4D)] udswnnsu] L1n22g siyi Jo ued e ul 21om ($)IPPL 3141 41 S6 1uaWnNsu) £1un22g s1yr jo siuamdaise pue
SIUBUIA0D 3Y) Judwajddns pue puswe [{eys puy o1ut p3ie1odiodu) aq {[RYS JOPL (12NS ULED JO SIURUIA0D BY) 'JUdINNSY] LIUNIdS
$IYD Yim 29139807 pSpI0aD) pUB Jamoilog AQ PIINddXa 218 SIPN 2OWS 10 3UO J] srounasu] AUNG S1Y) o) s1apy

Aadoad 3yl ul uoidwaxa peaIsaWoy JO 1YB1E ||B $2A1EMm JIMOIIOH *PBIISIWOH JO JdAlEM 6]

"SISOD UONBPIOIRI AUk Led [[BYS JaM0L10g “1amOlI0g 01 dEreYD IMoyim
JUSLINIISU] £1LNISS SIY ISVI|DI [|BYS 42PUST JUaWInAISU] A1UNDIG S1Y) £ PRINDAS SWIRS (e JO wawded vodn) ‘assajay ‘g1

+33U3PIAD I JO SISOD PUB §33) SAIUIONE IGBUOSNIL ‘0)

pajjuy Jou ng *Bugpmon) ‘L] yduaBeand sy uy paplaosd sa|pawal Jaylo Aun pue Jupaadold mnpnl £q wawnnsug A1dndag
S|y} 350]2340) B JAPUIF ‘6 ydesBuaed Japun (0 uj Juawied 2)BPIUIW S3ANDAL 2IPUIT JY “ANPIFGIY INMEOLPIOG “L]

:SM0{}0] SB 9081 pue JUBRUSAOD J3YLIN} 1PUST PuR JaM0LIoYH ‘SINVNIAOD WHOHINN-NON




Each monthly installment™forfitehs (B, afd (¢Fs { r‘wc%@ﬂif!mumts. as reasonably estimaited

by Lender, plus an amoetnt sufficient (o maintain an additional balance of not more than cne-sixth of the estimated amounts.
The full annual amount for cach item shall be accumultated by Lender within a period ending one month before an item would
become delinquent. Lender shall hold the antounts collected in trust to pay items (a), (b), and {c¢) before they become delinguent.

I at any time the total of the payvments held by Lender for items (a), (b), and (¢), together with the future monthly payments
for such items payable 1o Lender prior to the due dates of such items, exceeds by more than one-sixth the estimated amount
of payments required to pay such items when due, and if payments on the Note are current, then Lender shall either refund
the excess over one-sixth of the estimated payments or credit the excess over one-sixth of the estimated payments to subsequent
payments by Borrower, al the option of Borrower. IF the total of the payments made by Borrower for item (), (b), or (¢}
is insufficient to pay the item when due, then Borrower shall pay to Lender any amount necessary (o make up the deficiency
on or before the date the item becomes due.

As used in this Security Instrument, "*Secretary’ means the Secretary of Housing and Urban Development or his or her
designee. Most Sceurity Instruments insured by the Secretary are insured under programs which require advance payment ef
the entire mortgage insurance premium. I this Security Instrument is or was insured under a program which did not require
advance payment of the entire mortgage insurance premium, then cach monthly payment shall also include either: (i) an installment
of the annual mortgage insurance premium 10 be paid by Lender to the Secretary, or (i} a monthly charge instead ol a morigage
insurance premium if this Security Instrument is held by the Secretary. Each monthly installment of the mortgage insurance
premium shall be in an amount sufficient 1o accumutate the full annual mortgage insurance premium with Lender one month
prior to the date the full annual mortgage insurance premium is due to the Secretary, or if this Sccurily Insirument is held
by the Secretary, each-monthiy charge shall be in an amount equal to one-twellth of one-half percent of the ourstanding principal

balance due on the'Nole,

If Borrower tendees to Lender the full payment of all sums secured by this Sceurity Instrument, Borrower's account shatl
be credited with the balande remaining for all installments for items {a), (b), and {c) and any morigage insurance premium
installment that Lender hasact become obligated 1o pay 1o the Secretary, and Lender shall prompily refund any excess funds
to Borrower. Immediately price-to a foreclasure sale of the Property or its acquisition by Lender, Borrower’s account shall
be credited with any balance recazining for all installments for items {(a), (b), and (¢).

3. Application of Payments.‘A!i payments under paragraphs | and 2 shall be applied by Lender as follows:
First, to the mortgage insuran<s premium to be paid by Lender to the Sceretary or to the monihly charge by the Secretary
instead of the monthly mortgage insurapee premium, unless Borrower paid the entire morigage insurance premium when this

Second, 10 any taxes, special assessments, Jzar
premiums, as required;

Third, to interest duc under the Note;

Fourth, to amortization of the principal of "hs MNote;

Fifth, to late charges due under the Note.

Security Instrument was signed;
chold payments or ground rents, and (ire, flood and other hazard insurance

4. Fire, Flood and Other Hazard lnsurance. Borro'ver shall insure all improvements on the Property, whether now in
existence or subsequently erected, against any hazards, casuaities. and contingencies, including fire, for which Lender requires
insurance. This insurance shall be maintained in the amounic.ard for the periods that Lender requires. Borrower shall also
insure alt improvements on the Property, whether now in existesice or subsequently erected, against Ioss by floods 1o the extem
required by the Secretary. All insurance shall be carried with companizs approved by Lender, The insurunce policies and any
renewals shall be held by Lender and shall include loss payable cliuses)in favor of, and in a form acceptabic 1o, lLender.

In the event of loss, Borrower shall give Lender immediate notice by raail. Lender may make prool of loss if not made
promptly by Borrower. Each insurance company concerned is hereby auth>rized and directed to make payment for stich loss
directly to Lender, instead of 1o Borrower and 1o Lender jointly. All or any parvof the insurance procecds may be applied
by Lender, at its option, cither (a) to the reduction of the indebiedness underithe Note and this Security Instrument, first o
any delinquent amounts applied in the order in Paragraph 3, and then to prepayrient of principai, or (b) to the restoration
or tepair of the damaged property. Any application of the proceeds to the principal sivill not extend or postpone the due date
of the monthly payments which are referred to in Paragraph 2, or change the amount ot such payments. Any excess insurance
proceeds over an amount required to pay all outstanding indebtedness under the Noteai *his Security Instrument shall be

paid to the entity legally entitled thereto.
In the event of foreclosure of this Security Instrument or other transfer of title to the Proparty that extinguishes the
indebledness, all right, title and interest of Borrower in and to insurance policies in force sha'l pass 1o the purchaser.

5. Preservation and Maintenance of the Property, Leaseholds. Borrower shall not commit waste/or destroy, damage or
substantially change the Property or allow the Property to deteriorate, reasonable wear and tear excepted sizender may inspect
the property if the property is vacant or abandoned or the loan is in defauit. Lender may lake reasonihle action 1o protect
and preserve such vacant or abandoned property. 1f this Security Instrument is on a leaschold, Borrower siall comply with
the provisions of the lease. If Borrower acquires fee title to the Property, the leasehold and fee title shall not be merged unless

Lender agrees to the merger in writing.

6. Charges to Borrower and Protection of Lender’s Rights in the Property. Borrower shall pay ali governmental or municipal
charges, fines and impositions that are not included in Paragraph 2. Borrower shall pay these obligaticns on time directly to
the entity which is owed the payment. I failure 1o pay would adversely affect Lender's interest in the Property, upon Lender’s
request Borrower shall promptly furnish 1o Lender receipts evidencing these payments,

It Borrower fails 1o make these payments or the payments required by Paragraph 2, or fails to perform any other covenants
and agreentents contained in this Sccurity Instrument, or there is a legal proceeding that may significantly aftect Lender’s righis
in the Property (such as a proceeding in bankruptey, for condemnation or to enlorce laws or regulations), then Lender may
do and pay whatcver is necessary (o protect the value of the Property and Lender’s rights in the Property, including payment
of taxes, hazard insurance and other items mentioned in Paragraph 2.

Any amounts disbursed by Lender under this Paragraph shali become an additional debt of Borrower and be secured
by this Security Instrument, These amounts shall bear interest from the date of disbursement, at the Noie rate, and at the

option of Lender, shall be immediately due and payable.

7. Condemnation. The proceeds of any award or claiim for damages, direct or consequential, in cennectrion with any
condemnation or other taking of any part of the Property, or for conveyance in place of condemnation, are hereby assigned
and shall be paid to Lender to the extent of the full amount of the indebtedness that remains unpaid under the Nole and this
Security Instrument. Lender shatl apply such proceeds to the reduction of the indebiedness under the Note and this Security
Instrament, first to any delinguent amounts applied in the order provided in Paragraph 3, and then 1o prepayment of principal.

Puge 2 0f 4

06

-
:
+

SLEES




00122078

IRy UL pred ST uAWNSu] K1EN03G A1 A PRANDIS 1GIP dYI UMW Rinag firys spadodd s
3O SUAL JO AU S CIPUN ] 10 APAUdI 10 14T0 13410 Sur NEpIR UL 10 RAR U 34T W 10 03 100 (UYL MU o
uonedde Uy “yaeaIq B S 21341 2N AUR 1 0§ OP ARW 13312531 PoRNodde A[nipnl v 10 15PUd] "12AIM0OH I1dw0lI0y o)
yoralq 10 2310u Buiald 121)® 30 310)aq A112d01d ) UIRIUIEW 10 [0 [ONUOR AN “UodN 1)U 01 PAMDA g 10U [[eys 13pua’]
‘91 ydeaBeaed suj Japun 18U 1 FwsNIANA WO 1apuyy
WaA01d PIHOM 1RY) 198 AUE WI0LI3U 10U JJIs PUL JOU SEY PUR S1UDS OY) JO TUIWMUAISE Joud U8 PIINIIAY JOU SRy 13 m0LloY]
JUBUIY YL O] PUBLLAD UINIM S IOPUD] QO UZe s 12puay so
Japua‘y o) predun put anp swal jje Ked [jeys Sadold agl jO uEual {aes (9} pur 1Jadoa ] M1 JO DU YL O IR dAa0al pur
1321105 01 PAINIUD 5 [[EYs 12pud ] (Q) HIUAWNIISU| L1IND3G 3Y1 £q PIINDIIS sUns 3yl o) pandde agq o3 *{[Uo J3pUd T jO Hidag
10 32)5NU] SB 13MOI0F AQ PJay 99 ||RYS J2M01I0f £q PIA1AdD] S1udl [ (8) 11am0110g] 01 YdraIg 10 a3neu sauf 1apuay )
SAQUO L1100 JTUONIPPE 0] MINFRSE

UE 10U PUR MWIWUTISSE JIN|OSQE UR SDINIISUOD S1UDL JO WRWURISSE SI L “IDMOLIOH PUe 15pud | JO 11U 31 10 331800 B
A18dOL ] YT JO SANUIAIL PUE STUIL {{£ {33 PUB 120D {RYS 1250108 JUDLNNSY] ANINDAS 31)) 11 JUIRDAUATR 10 JUBUI 0D
AUT JO §IRIIQ §,19MOLI0F [0 IDMOIIOE O] 310U § JAPUNY 01 J0Ud *13AdMO0 ] "SIUAAR § JI3pUd’| 10 1dpua‘] 01 suan ag ded o)
L1adolg M) JO JURUDIL ORI $12231P £GAIAY PUT SINUIADI PUT STUXT YT ISD([OD 0) SHIDRR § 12PUIT] 10 1apUd] SD7ULOINE Janoliog
*£300001] AUT JO SINUIAIL PUR $IUI1 Y] {2 I3PUS'T OF SIMSURIT PUR SURISSE £|[RUDIHPUOIIN JAM01I0F) "SIIIY 10 JUIWIUANSY "9]

ustanasuy £IRA3G GY1 Jo SAod pAIGun3 D0 HaAIR A ey 1omoliog c<do)) € Janenog S|
QeIAAdS 2g

O} PAIBIAAP AR 20N DY PUR JUDWDLISU] HHIDIIG Sy) JO SUOKLAI 31 PUD SIEE O] UOI03d SUNSLIu0 D31 moyn s paga
USAIZ 5 UED YIIgas SION] YT IO TUALINISE] AILINDSS S JO SUOISIAOIG IS0 G031 TO [{uys 10 1ued gons sy ageddde gits
SIS JON Y1 J0AGAUWTIISE] £1IN33G $1Y) JO $RVYD 20 BOISIA0H] AUR 7)) JUasd ) u) "PRIdo] &) S0 a1 yaiysm wy
UORAPSUNT Y1 4O AV 741 DUR M) [R1aPa] £g PALIZA0R 3 IS IUMUNDSU] KRNI S1t ] SHPIGUIAsag tan'] Junaant) ¢

ydraBried siya ur papiaoad se usald udyw Iopud’] 10 1Moo 01 UdAIR URNG 3] O PRI A (rYs
UMUNITSU LHINIIG SIYT U IO pap1ASd 2010U AUy “12MO0LI0f] 01 210U £ SAIRURISIP JAPUIT] SS2IPPR AUR 10 UIBIMY Pajes ssdappe
§,43pU3T O [TBLUE SSBID H] AQ 230537 [IPYS 12PUD] 0) DINOU A1 “JAPUST] G) INOU £q SMTBUTISOP 13 n01I0H SSUPPE AX 1o £Ue 20
SSUPPY A110d0ou g a1 01 PRIDAP 374 JBYS 331101 31 | POYISW INIOUE JO 350 s2anbas s dqesjdde ssojun et seed sty g n
Fuipews Aq 40 11 Bupaaop £q M3 Lo Pys UMY KILINDAG 1Y) UY J0) papiaoid 1amo110g 01 201N0U AUy “S3IN0N, €1

JUISUOD §,30MO0LI0F 1BUD INOYHA JION A1 O USWIRNSU] ANSD3G ST JO ULDT Y1 0] pIERal giiw suonepowiaide suv
S BUL 10 JBIGIC] *AJIPOW ‘PUIIXS O 23187 A1) JOM0II08 100 LUB PUR 10PUNT 1Y) $a208e (D) PUL DHUdUNISU] NG 1y <4
painass swns oy Aed 01 pMeRqo Aeuosiad 221 St (Q) DUIINDSE] SHINIDG SIYY JO SULIT 41 2apun Ladordg dyl 1522310
§ Jamouiog 1wyl £3Au0 pue jueas afefuow 01 £pa0 1upwnaisup H1UNoag sy FUBIS-05 61 (B) 1DION 21 DMBDAD 100 20N Inq
WDUHISU] LILNDIS SI] SURIS-00 OUM JIA0LIINL fuy “|Ba2ads pue mnof 2q jeys Siududsafe pue MUBUIA0D & 1IdDw0n0g 'q'6
ydesduied jo suoistaoad 341 01 1031QNS “ISMOIIOE P2 I1APUSTT JO SUBISSE PUR SI0SSIOONS H1Y) 11)3UdQ PUT PUL] [{eys 1uaumdisy)
£111N008 SIY1 JO SNDIWSAIBE PUE SIVBUIAOD 341 “S1au? G- LOIIQRY] [8443Y pUB ILOP tpunog sudissy pue S10%632a0¢ 7|
“Apawas 40 BRL fure
JO 251040%3 341 apnadad 10 Jo 13ARM © 5q 10U [{BYS APMMUAL S0 T Aun Fuisiniaxd ul 1apus] £q dURITIQI0O) AUy IR I
SJOSSADINS § I2M0II0F] 10 1am0110f] [EIBLI0 5) AQ PRI PUBLIIP AU (O HOSEDY AQ UINMNSEL SIUNDDG S1Y) £ PEndas sums 1 o
HONEZIHOME AHPOW 3$14IAH)0 1O MUARD J0) DL PUAIXD 07 #5i1,a410 1S2IRUL KL IOSSADINS AUR 1SHETE SRIPAAOLG UMD )
P3IMb21 3q 10U JJRYS 15PUIT] “ISSIDIUT U] JOSSIDMNS §, JINOLI0YH 10 00i0g 1RMT0 &) Jo njigey 2 203 01 Mzado ou ey
I2MOHIOH JO 1S3I2IN1 UL J0SSIIONS AUT OF JoPUd’] £q PAINIT UMW U] SHINIAIG SIY1 AG PAHIDdds S1NS 22 3O UOHPZIMOIT: Jo
UoNEMJIPOW JO WdatAed JO Wil 3] JO UOISUIIXT “4IAIBM B JON IpU)] (g 3dURIRIGIa J PISBI[AY 10N Jamouiag 11

JUANAISUY KIINODS SIYL AQ PaI1RaId U] (41 Jo £3300d SY) I3 JE A[asaapr Hiw HIWDITISIN
(1) 10 20NNy Y1 UL SPUNOIR JUBISEIP U0 DINSOIDAIC) PRI (1A JUDLGIRISHAS (1) “RUIPAA20H] 2INSOPJI0] TSNS T o
TUIWIIMSHNHOD 2Y) FUIPAIdAd £I2ICIPIWI SIBL OM) UIHIEY STUPIId01d 3INS0700I0G] 1O MDWIIUAUNLOD DY) IDI 1NN NI
pa1dadaw sey 1apud7 (1) 11 WaWANRISWIaI Huad 01 pannbog 101 s) Japua f1aaas 0 Py ul uawded aeipaunin pranbay 100 pry
1apUSTT 1 ST 192D U UERWIAL [JRYS SIINDAS 11 128} SUONERIIQO 3L PUR IUMINNSH] ABL02E SiY) 1100108 4q unndzsui vod
‘Furpaadoad 24n5013220) SY) Y pa1edosse £113d0ad sasuadxd puiz $3) SAMLIONIN IR LIS PUR DJQRUONIIS PUT S140D DIOINI0)
QUAWNHSUE ANINDIG SIYY 19pUn 19M0110g JO SHOHEBQO 210 AD1]) 1u31XS DY) O] *RUIPNITdL 1A LIND FUNOINE S 1300108 Ttig o)
pannboy swunowe (e wns dwnj e ul Jpusy [IRYS 13MO0IOH " IUPNNSH] K1UNDHE AT Enial o] pPannsul e sRuipaaxoad
UNSO[II0F Jo1J. UdAd sojddr B SIYL UAWNDSUL L1UNDDS SIYY IO AON dY) 1apun anp pmame ue <ed 03 2ange) $ Janodoq
JO asnEdaq I ul uduARd aeIpawnul paunbal sey JBpud] 1 PAIRISUIA 3Q 01 T ¢ SR RNMOMO0H INaamsuiay (il

*£J210139¢ 341 j0 suonen8da) Aq paauudd JoU JI INSOPIDIOL 10 UOLRIMNID A I LIOYINE 101 S0P
wanasu £314noag Sy L “pled 100 1 3501da10) pue |10} w1 Judwiied nepawitiy 21nbal o) syneap 1t Sad Jo sy m
$IYBH §,13PUDT| U 1M A1810109S JYT £Q PaNsS] sUCNENSas sIOURISWNDID Suril U] * SIS (1 H 0 aeinnday (p)
*SHE3Ad 1uaNbasqns 01 12adsas PIM SIYFLE SN 2AEA JOU S0P J1apud’] sludmAed yans arriond 1ot aap
Japud] ang ‘| ul WUdWAEd JRIPAUILL 230bAS OF IDPUI'T HULLSD PIOA BT JNI30 SOJUBISININD ] 32373y 0N ()
*AIRIG YT JO SIUIWAINDAY YT YU SDURPIOIIT UI PaAoMIdT UdDG 10U sey 3ajuesd 40 Jaseysand 241 10 4PpdD 1] 0N)
PUE PIINDIXND ST UALANSUT HINIDG SUP YMYS UG ep )] 1oy
(1aav0110¢ Y1 JO adUPIsA L1epuodas 4o [edidaiid sy 1ou st Aadosg M) 1 SYIUoW £7) SYIIOW 2§ UBY) 120 ou
P3IND3X3 (2|BS JO 19RIIUOD OU ST 24341 §1 'PIDIP AQ JO) {US JO IDBRIIUOCS ¥ O] luensind §§ 1Jsuntt 1210 10 Jos 2. (1)
anontog M) £q
(ME] jo UONBIIDO JO JUIDSAP *dS1ADP £Q UBY] IDHI0) POLIDFSURI dSIMIAYIO 1O PIos 51 A13ad0a ] dY) Jo wed J0 {1\ (1)
S WBWNNSU] AIUNIRG S1{] S PAINIDS SN 2y I o g m
wnwAed NBIPIWW] ANbd 'AIR121008 3y Jo |Raoadde Jopd Y1 Yiis (EgS PR (Boaddy 1{Pasy INORH LK s Q)
FUMUNIISUF SINIDY
S1Y) ul paureiuod suonedifqo 1oyI0 Aur wuojiad o1 ‘sdep L1 Jo pouad v a0) ‘dupe) Sq sHNeEdp aasmonoy (1)
10 ‘puamfed ARPUOW N Y1 JO NP SN SY) U Jo
01 fopsd wawnasu] £1140028 sy AQ painbaa wawided Spjiuow Lue jng u ed o1 Sujieg £q syneep asodlog (1)
S0 UNUNNISUT AIUNODOG S1YYY AQ PAINDIS SWINS JJT O [N Ut wauaed annpsuun
»anhos rsymejap juswied JO ISED Y UL AIRIAINIG 3T AQ Panss SUONRINARL {q PaW] S8 13X ‘AR 1pUd‘| INRJA() (7)
IGA] S0 VONBIMANIY JO) SPUNOST) "G

“A4213133G 341 Aq PILLIOYINE $HRIVYD PUT 433) 1DAJOD ArUl 1APUN] Sad] R
F0132aY1 pajinud Spedd) G0U 2yl 0) pred aq RS JUMLNIISU STIRMDG SH PUT 210K 2 13pUn ssaupaigapu Ampurs o e (nd

03 Pannbas IUNOWE UR 1240 $padsoId s8axd LUy “sjuamised ians (o unounz agy 23Bueyd 10 " YdeaAearg 1) 01 pariaga v
yorya ‘sisdwAed LYot ayy o a1mp anp ayl auodisod 20 puding 100 ey jedound sy o1 spassond s o uonegdule Suy




LOAN# 64T 347

THIS CONDOMINIUM RIDER is made this 15TH day of  MARCH L9 90,
and is incorporated into and shall be deemed 10 amend and supplement the Mortgage, Deed ol Trust or Security Deed (the
**Security Instrument”’) of the same date given by the undersigned (the **Borrower’’) 1o secure Borrower’s Note to

EMPBANQUL CAPITAL CORP.
{the ''Lender'')
of the same date and covering the Property described in the Security Instrument and tocated at:
963 MANCHESTER CIRCLL, SCHAUMBURG, ILLINDIS 60193

[Property Address]
The Property includes a unit in, together with an undivided interest in the common clements of, a condominium project known
as:
SUMMIT PLACE CONDOMINIUM
{Name of Condominium Project]

(the **Condominium Project’’). II the owners association or other entity which acts for the Condominium Project (the “‘Owners
Association’') holds title to property for the benefit or use of its members or sharcholders, the Property also includes Borrower’s
interest in the Owners Association and the uses, proceeds and benefits of Borrower’s interest,

CONDOMIN" N COVENANTS. In addition to the covenants and agreements made in the Sccurity Instrument, Borrower
and Lender further cOvenant and agree as follows:

A. Condominlum Obligatlons. Borrower shall perform all of Borrower’s obligations under the Condominium Project’s
Constituent Document’s. 7he “*Constituent Documents™ are the: (i) Declaration or any other document which creates the
Condominium Project; (i7) by -laws; (iii} code of regulations; and (iv) other equivalent documents. Borrower shall promptly
pay, when due, all dues and/ass2ssments imposed pursuant 10 the Constituent Documents.

B. Hazard Insurance. 300672 as the Ow’ners Association maintains, with a generally accepted insurance carrier, a
“‘master’’ or “*blanket”’ policy on/th: Condomininm Project which is satisfactory 1o Lender and which provides insurance
coverage in the amounis, for the per ods, and against the hazards Lender requires, including fire and hazards included within

the term ‘‘extended coverage,'’ then:
(i) Lender waives the proviziodcin Uniform Covenant 2 for the monthly paymenst 1o Lender of one-twelfih of

the yearly premium installments for hazard insavapce on the Property; and
{ii) Borrower's obligation under Unijorm Covenant 5 to maintain hazard insurance coverage on the Property
is deemed satisfied to the extent that the required coverage is provided by the Owners Association poliey.

Borrower shall give Lender prompt nolice @i any lapse in required hazard insurance coverage.

In the event of a distribwtion of hazard insurance Zraceeds in licu of restoration or repair following a loss to the Property,
whether to the unit or to commeon elements, any proceeds payable to Borrower are hereby assigned ancd shall be paid 1o Lender
for application to the sums secured by the Security lastrument, with any excess paid Lo Borrower.

C. Public Linbility Insurance. Borrower shall take such ctions as may be reasonable to insure that the Owners Association
maintains a public liability insurance policy acceptable in form, arnount, and extent of coverage to Lender.

. Condemnation. The proceeds of any award or claim 107 demages, direct or consequential, payable to Borrower
in connection with any condemnation or other taking of all or any parc < the Property, whether of the unit or of the common
clements, or for any conveyance in lieu of condemnation, are hereby aasigned and shall be paid to Lender. Such proceeds
shall be applied by Lender to the sums secured by the Security Jostrument as provided in Uniform Covenant $.

E. Lender's Prior Consent. Borrower shall not, except after notice vo lensez and with Lender’s prior written consent,
cither partition or subdivide the Property or consent to:

(i) the abandonment or termination of the Condominitnm Project, except/dor abandonment or termination required
by law in the case of substantial destruction by fire or other casualty or in the case ¢ taking by condemnation or eminent

domain;

{ii) any amendment 1o any provision of the Constituent Documents if the/provision is for the express benefit
of Lender;

(iii) termination ol professional management and assumption of self-managemearit ol the Owners Association;
or

{iv) any action which would have the effect of rendering the public liability insuranvecoicvage maimained by

the Owners Association unacceptable to Lender.

F. Remedies. 1T Borrower doves not pay condominium dues and assessments when due, then Leddoimay pay them.
Any amounts disbursed by Lender under this paragraph F shall become additional debt ol Borrower secured Uy the Security
Instrument. Unless Borrower and Lender agree to other terms of payment, these amounts shall bear interest ivom the date
of disbursement at the Nole rate and shall be payable, with interest, upon notice from Lender to Borrower requesting payment.

BY SIGNING BELOW, Borrower accepts and agrees to the terms and provisions contained in this Condominium Rider.

L~ J(GLENN A.‘Pmlcyx /1 -Borrower
A\\?{;(/LJ) & ‘X/ (\.)(’%3/1’1@) (Seal)

Y,AURA K. BOWMAN / -Borrower

(Seal)

(Seal)

-Borrower

——{Seal)
-Borrower

{Sign Original Only}

Form 3140 12/83

MULTISTATE CONDOMINIUM RIDER —Single Family — FNMA/FHLMC UNIFORM INSTRUMENT
-8 ssom VMP MORTGAGE FORMS + {3131203-8100 » (800162} 7291




